
www.roztocze.eu|  Zamki

In
fo

1
  |

  S
ys

te
m

y 
z

a
m

yk
a

n
ia

2
A

 | 
 Z

a
m

k
i 

3
 | 

 Z
a

w
ia

s
y

4
 | 

 Z
a

c
is

k
i

5
 | 

 A
k

c
e

s
o

ri
a

6
 | 

 P
ro

fi
le

 u
s

zc
ze

ln
ia

ją
c

e
7

 | 
 W

yr
o

b
y 

n
ie

s
ta

n
d

a
rd

o
w

e
In

d
e

x

2A-111

2.504.002

2.504.001

2.504.001 KW8

T9

T9

S

S

KW8Z

H

H

KW8Z

KW8W

KW8W

HEX6Z

HEX6Z

HEX6W

HEX6W

26,2

18

9,5

10,5

3,5

4,5

9,5

10,5

3,5

4,5

9,5

10,5

3,5

4,5

15,8

7,9

1,5

H

1
2

5
8

,7

4
9

,2

2
4

,6

2
9

,4

17,5

24

12

2

H

9
0

7
4

,6

3
7

,3

4
5

25

ø
2

0

Ø5,3

Ø4,5

EN 45545-2

EN 45545-2

SWORZNIE [X]

SWORZNIE [X]

Zamek 2.504

MATERIAŁELEMENTY SKŁADOWENR KATALOGOWY

Korpus, Sworzeń
Stal nierdzewna

Sprężyna

MATERIAŁELEMENTY SKŁADOWENR KATALOGOWY

Korpus, Sworzeń
Stal nierdzewna

Sprężyna

Jak zamawiać:

Typ zamka

Typ sworznia

dla wersji 
ze stali 

nierdzewnej

dla wersji 
ze stali 

nierdzewnej


